DEEPAK CHANDRAKANT 
KAMBLE, 

MRS. SULOCHANA DEEPAK KAMBLE 

MR. RAJESH JADHAV 
MRS.SHANTANA RAJESH JADHAV 

MR GOPAL KRISHNA PADHY 
MRS RASHMITA G PADHY 

MR. MOHAMMED ARIF HUSSAIN, 
MRS. ZEENAT FATMA 

Amount as per Demand Notice

Amount as per Demand Notice

Rs. 933949/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Nine 
Hundred Forty Nine   Only) is due and payable by you under loan 
account No.  TCHHL0636000100084993 and an amount of Rs.  
130246/- (Rupees  One Lakh Thirty  Thousand Two Hundred 
Forty Six  Only) is due and payable by you under loan account No. 
TCHIN0636000100059827  , totaling to Rs.   1064195/- (Rupees 
Ten Lakh Sixty Four Thousand One Hundred Ninety Five  Only)

Rs. 672442/-  (Rupees Six Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Four 
Hundred Forty Two  Only) is due and payable by you under loan 
account No TCHHL0296000100000246 and an amount of Rs. 
49183/-  (Rupees  Forty Nine Thousand One Hundred Eighty 
Three  Only) is due and payable by you under loan account No 
TCHIN0296000100000377  totaling To Rs.  721625/- (Rupees  
Seven Lakh Twenty One Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Five  
Only)

Rs. 628468/- (Rupees  Six Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Four 
Hundred Sixty Eight  Only)  is due and payable by you under loan 
account No 10050233, and an amount of Rs. 43299/- (Rupees 
Forty Three Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Nine  Only)  is due 
and payable by you under loan account No 10056020 , totaling to 
Rs. 671767/- (Rupees  Six Lakh Seventy One Thousand Seven 
Hundred Sixty Seven Only)

Rs. 1843967/- (Rupees Eighteen Lakh Forty Three Thousand 
Nine Hundred Sixty Seven  Only) is due and payable by you under 
Agreement no. TCHHL0636000100170314 and an amount of  
Rs. 161476/- (Rupees One Lakh Sixty One Thousand Four 
Hundred Seventy Six Only) is due and payable by you under 
Agreement no. TCHIN0636000100172828, totalling to Rs. 
2005443/- (Rupees Twenty  Lakh Five Thousand Four Hundred 
Forty Three  Only)

Rs. 4724628/- (Rupees Forty Seven Lakh Twenty Four Thousand 
Six Hundred Twenty Eight Only)  is due and payable by you under 
loan account No TCHHL0696000100147936 and an amount of 
Rs. 332673/- (Rupees Three Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Six 
Hundred Seventy Three Only)  is due and payable by you under 
loan account No TCHIN0696000100148591 totaling to Rs.  
5057301/- (Rupees Fifty  Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Three 
Hundred One Only)

Rs. 1946381/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakh Forty Six Thousand Three 
Hundred Eighty One Only)   is due and payable by you under loan 
account No TCHHL0636000100156572 and an amount of Rs. 
224929/- (Rupees  Two Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Nine 
Hundred Twenty Nine  Only)   is due and payable by you under 
loan account No TCHIN0636000100166717 totaling to Rs.   
2171310/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakh Seventy One Thousand 
Three Hundred Ten Only)

Rs. 3068262/- (Rupees Thirty  Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand Two 
Hundred Sixty Two  Only)  is due and payable by you under loan 
account No TCHHL0636000100107605 and an amount of Rs. 
226250/- (Rupees   Two Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Two Hundred 
Fifty  Only)  is due and payable by you under loan account No 
TCHIN0636000100108834 totaling to Rs.  3294512/- (Rupees 
Thirty Two Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Five Hundred Twelve 
Only)

Rs. 3288792/- (Rupees  Thirty Two Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand 
Seven Hundred Ninety Two Only)  is due and payable by you 
under loan account No TCHHL0636000100072299,  and an 
amount of Rs. 712450/- (Rupees  Seven Lakh Twelve Thousand 
Four Hundred Fifty Only)  is due and payable by you under loan 
account No TCHIN0636000100174534 ,  and an amount of  Rs.